
 FIRST      M.B.B.S.     EXAMINATION  OLD COURSE
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THEORY                  PRAC. 

  I              II                ORAL   

50            50               20 40/20   120/60

MAX/MIN

TH TOT
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INT.

ASS

COLLEGE-

40/14   ENRoll No

M_Name

Name Of Student

F/H Name

Status/Cast/MED/Sex

Roll No

CENTER-

SUB.TOT. OBT./OUT OF

RESULT

ROLL NO.

200/100  

ROLLNO

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

BHARAT RATNA LATE SHRI ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE 

RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)

BHARAT RATNA LATE SHRI ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE MEMORIAL MEDICAL COLLEGE 

RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)

MARCH-2023 Page 1 of 5

G-1/0181

RAVI KUMAR MARKAM

GHASI RAM MARKAM

MILA BAI MARKAM

SUPPL ENGST M

ANATOMY

PHYSIOLOGY

BIOCHEMISTRY

--- --- 102

22 12 57* 25 16 98*

--- --- 108

/600

FAIL

/200

/200

/200

16010660---

23

---

308

16010660 C

C

PREPARED BY............................. CHECKED BY......................................RESULT COMMITTEE....................

NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.
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200/100  

ROLLNO

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

PT. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE RAIPUR (C.G.) PT. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE RAIPUR (C.G.)
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E-1/151

SHAILESH BANJARE

D R BANJARE

D BANJARE

SUPPL ENGSC M

ANATOMY

PHYSIOLOGY

BIOCHEMISTRY

19 10 51* 20 22 93*

--- --- 123

--- --- 122

/600

FAIL

/200

/200

/200

14025022

---

---

338

140250

C

C

J-1/00569M

RISHI KUMAR DHRUW

KHEMRAJ DHRUW

BHUVNESHWARI DHRUW

SUPPL ENGST M

ANATOMY

PHYSIOLOGY

BIOCHEMISTRY

24 12 60 27 24 111

--- --- 110

28 11 63 31 20 114

/600

PASS

/200

/200

/200

1901052424

---

24

335

19010524

C

PREPARED BY............................. CHECKED BY......................................RESULT COMMITTEE....................

NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.
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200/100  

ROLLNO

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

PT. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE RAIPUR (C.G.) PT. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE RAIPUR (C.G.)
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A-1/0032

ANKESH KUMAR

BINOD PRASAD SINGH

SUSHILA SINGH

SUPPL ENGGEN M

ANATOMY

PHYSIOLOGY

BIOCHEMISTRY

19 11 56* 26 28 110

--- --- 121

--- --- 121

/600

PASS

DC 04

/200

/200

/200

26926

---

---

352

269

C

C

B-1/0211

ROHIT KUJUR

SUMAN

DOROTHIYA

SUPPL ENGST M

ANATOMY

PHYSIOLOGY

BIOCHEMISTRY

--- --- 106

24 12 63 28 20 111

26 10 52* 27 20 99*

/600

FAIL

/200

/200

/200

273---

27

16

316

273 C

C

PREPARED BY............................. CHECKED BY......................................RESULT COMMITTEE....................

NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.
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ROLL NO.

200/100  

ROLLNO

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

PT. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE RAIPUR (C.G.) PT. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE RAIPUR (C.G.)
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B-1/300

NITESH KUMAR DUBEY

SHASHI KUMAR DUBEY

REKHA DUBEY

SUPPL ENGGEN M

ANATOMY

PHYSIOLOGY

BIOCHEMISTRY

13 10 37* 20 21 78*

23 10 61 24 20 105

17 8 37* 19* 20 76*

/600

FAIL

/200

/200

/200

27814

28

12

259

278

C

B-1/0285

ABHINAY KUMAR GILHARE

BHUWAN LAL GILHARE

SHANTI DEVI GILHARE

SUPPL ENGSC M

ANATOMY

PHYSIOLOGY

BIOCHEMISTRY

14 10 40* 20 21 81*

16 10 44* 25 20 89*

16 8 34* 22 20 76*

/600

FAIL

/200

/200

/200

42116

18

10

246

421

C

PREPARED BY............................. CHECKED BY......................................RESULT COMMITTEE....................

NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.
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CENTER-

SUB.TOT. OBT./OUT OF

RESULT

ROLL NO.

200/100  

ROLLNO

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

PT. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE RAIPUR (C.G.) PT. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE RAIPUR (C.G.)
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RR/35007

ASHISH MIRE

DEVDAS MIRE

PADAMAWATI MIRE

SUPPL ENGSC M

ANATOMY

PHYSIOLOGY

BIOCHEMISTRY

17 11 51* 22 20 93*

24 10 61 27 20 108

--- --- 100

/600

FAIL

/200

/200

/200

62300523

27

---

301

623005

C

C

PREPARED BY............................. CHECKED BY......................................RESULT COMMITTEE....................

NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.


